
HYR Practice Schedule Winter 2024 sorted by Division and Team Name

Division Name Team Name Practice Night Time Loc Role Name Email Address Phone

Basketball Div 1 Bingo Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1A Head Coach Daniel Seifried dannyseifried@yahoo.com 859-663-1212

Basketball Div 1 Bingo Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach Tommy Gleason thomas.c.gleason@gmail.com 502-724-5053

Basketball Div 1 Checkers Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Head Coach Kenyon Young ykenyon3449@yahoo.com 502-658-1856

Basketball Div 1 Checkers Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Assistant Coach Anthony Setters setters530@gmail.com 502-579-1877

Basketball Div 1 Go Fish Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Head Coach Jay Robertson jayrob4@gmail.com 502-656-7388

Basketball Div 1 Go Fish Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Assistant Coach Marta Ringenberg-Means mringenberg@gmail.com 502-727-2228

Basketball Div 1 Jenga Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1A Head Coach Jake Ryan jakeryan51@gmail.com 270-963-1691

Basketball Div 1 Jenga Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach David Abell davideabell.87@gmail.com 502-545-1207

Basketball Div 1 UNO Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1B Head Coach Ed Blayney ed.blayney@gmail.com 502-428-5195

Basketball Div 1 Yahtzee Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 1B Head Coach Gilberto Paredes vale23gil@gmail.com 502-550-4836

Legend: St. Paul - St. Paul United Methodist Church

DBCC - Douglass Blvd Christian Church

HMS - Highland Middle School



HYR Practice Schedule Winter 2024 sorted by Division and Team Name

Division Name Team Name Practice Night Time Loc Role Name Email Address Phone

Basketball Div 2 Apples to Apples Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Head Coach Josh Moss joshua.david.moss@gmail.com 513-313-5606

Basketball Div 2 Apples to Apples Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Assistant Coach Justin Hughes justinhughes@me.com 502-593-4700

Basketball Div 2 Apples to Apples Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Assistant Coach Ryan Antepenko ryan@planwithrfg.com 513-260-2804

Basketball Div 2 Backgammon Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach James Cash jbc1722@gmail.com 252-290-7493

Basketball Div 2 Backgammon Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach Chris Shain chrisdshain@gmail.com 859-608-9900

Basketball Div 2 Backgammon Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach James Moyer jedmoyer@gmail.com 215-285-5001

Basketball Div 2 Charades Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2A Head Coach Diane Anderson dnanderson502@yahoo.com 502-439-6486

Basketball Div 2 Charades Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2A Assistant Coach Rob Schenkenfelder robschenkenfelder@gmail.com 859-608-7416

Basketball Div 2 Chess Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 2B Head Coach Tarin Henderson tarinh52@gmail.com 502-794-3748

Basketball Div 2 Chess Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 2B Assistant Coach David Buren s.david.buren@gmail.com 502-295-6341

Basketball Div 2 Chess Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 2B Assistant Coach Marta Ringenberg-Means mringenberg@gmail.com 502-727-2228

Basketball Div 2 Euchre Tuesday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Head Coach Nicholas Simon Sr slmacy12@yahoo.com 502-930-9387

Basketball Div 2 Euchre Tuesday 6:15 PM HMS 1A Assistant Coach Katie Macy slmacy12@yahoo.com 502-930-9387

Basketball Div 2 Go Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1A Head Coach Sean Vanderhoff vanders33@yahoo.com 502-403-9696

Basketball Div 2 Go Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1A Assistant Coach Dustin Bell dustinmbell@gmail.com 270-556-7707

Basketball Div 2 Othello Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Assistant Coach Brendan Sullivan brendanjsullivanphoto@gmail.com 502-595-8457

Basketball Div 2 Othello Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Assistant Coach Melissa Blandford missy_blandford10@outlook.com 502-356-2871

Basketball Div 2 Palace Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2B Head Coach Scott USellis scottcusellis@gmail.com 502-759-9249

Basketball Div 2 Palace Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2B Assistant Coach Kevin U'Sellis kusellis87@gmail.com 502-592-6784

Basketball Div 2 Palace Monday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2B Assistant Coach Patrick Cornett pjcaccount@hotmail.com 502-500-6082

Basketball Div 2 Scattergories Wednesday 7:15 PM HMS 1A Head Coach Jordan Berger floorflums@yahoo.com 267-230-3887

Basketball Div 2 Scene It Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 1B Assistant Coach James Carothers judgecarothers3@gmail.com 404-606-3606

Basketball Div 2 Scene It Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 1B Assistant Coach Michael Sobin msobin@gmail.com 210-535-9641

Basketball Div 2 Sorry! Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2B Head Coach Grant Buckles grantbuckles@gmail.com 270-589-2650

Basketball Div 2 Speed Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2A Head Coach Jason Brown jasonmitchbrown@gmail.com 415-595-2247

Basketball Div 2 Speed Tuesday 6:00 PM St. Paul 2A Assistant Coach Adam Sabie adam_sabie1@icloud.com 614-270-6918

Legend: St. Paul - St. Paul United Methodist Church

DBCC - Douglass Blvd Christian Church

HMS - Highland Middle School

mailto:jbc1722@gmail.com
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Division Name Team Name Practice Night Time Loc Role Name Email Address Phone

Basketball Div 3 Clue Wednesday 7:15 PM HMS 2A Head Coach Michael Doyle mdoyle2@humana.com 502-602-1407

Basketball Div 3 Life Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 2A Head Coach Eric Proctor eric.t.proctor@gmail.com 502-608-7306

Basketball Div 3 Mahjong Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1B Head Coach Matt Lane mattbryan.lane@gmail.com 502-758-0391

Basketball Div 3 Mancala Wednesday 7:15 PM HMS 1B Head Coach Katie Todd kttodd@gmail.com 502-457-3055

Basketball Div 3 Mouse Trap Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 2B Head Coach Tomy Baker tomylbaker@gmail.com 502-345-9227

Basketball Div 3 Mouse Trap Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 2B Assistant Coach Frank Collins fgibbcollins@gmail.com 502-554-5875

Basketball Div 3 Parchesi Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1B Head Coach Michael Gorena burleybolivian@gmail.com 502-608-1408

Basketball Div 3 Parchesi Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 1B Assistant Coach Kent Durning kent.durning@gmail.com 502-930-1404

Basketball Div 3 Pass the Pigs Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 1B Head Coach Joshua Mather jpikemather+josh@gmail.com 206-226-7889

Basketball Div 3 Risk Monday 7:00 PM St. Paul 2B Head Coach Clay Gahan clayton.gahan@gmail.com 423-596-0821

Basketball Div 3 Senet Thursday 7:15 PM HMS 1A Assistant Coach Adrian France afrance5126516518@gmail.com 502-333-4553

Basketball Div 3 Senet Thursday 7:15 PM HMS 1A Assistant Coach Rachel Day bday@driverreach.com 317-402-3226

Basketball Div 3 Ticket to Ride Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 2A Head Coach Josh Swetnam joshswetnam@bellsouth.net 502-494-1669

Basketball Div 3 Ticket to Ride Tuesday 7:00 PM St. Paul 2A Assistant Coach Matthew Evans kyallstarhomes@gmail.com 859-588-1936

Legend: St. Paul - St. Paul United Methodist Church

DBCC - Douglass Blvd Christian Church

HMS - Highland Middle School
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Basketball Div 4 Mao Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 3A Head Coach Danielle Blair danielle.macdonald@yahoo.com 502-552-3490

Basketball Div 4 Mao Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 3A Assistant Coach Laura McGarity laurainteriordesignky@gmail.com 502-608-5125

Basketball Div 4 Mysterium Thursday 7:15 PM HMS 3 Head Coach Peter Myre pdmyre@gmail.com 502-648-6646

Basketball Div 4 Mysterium Thursday 7:15 PM HMS 3 Assistant Coach Charlie Myre charliemyre0@gmail.com 502-648-8405

Basketball Div 4 Oregon Trail Wednesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1A Head Coach Michael McDonald mtmcdonald10@gmail.com 773-369-5515

Basketball Div 4 Oregon Trail Wednesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1A Assistant Coach Kyle Piazza kpiazza11@gmail.com 812-989-9412

Basketball Div 4 Stratego Tuesday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Head Coach Zack Bayne tzbayne@yahoo.com 502-909-7926

Basketball Div 4 Stratego Tuesday 6:15 PM HMS 2A Assistant Coach Atticus Coleman atticus.coleman@gmail.com 502-468-6474

Basketball Div 4 Twister Wednesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1B Head Coach Russell Willis russellwillis1986@gmail.com 502-407-1587

Basketball Div 4 Twister Wednesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Michael Weis michaelweis@gmail.com 502-601-6240

Basketball Div 4 Whist Monday 6:30 PM DBCC Head Coach stephen richards steve.richardsmd@att.net 502-338-4436

Basketball Div 4 Whist Monday 6:30 PM DBCC Assistant Coach Joseph Mudd joseph.mudd@gmail.com 502-298-3076

Legend: St. Paul - St. Paul United Methodist Church

DBCC - Douglass Blvd Christian Church

HMS - Highland Middle School
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Futsal Div 1 Candyland Tuesday 6:15 PM HMS 3A Assistant Coach David Buren s.david.buren@gmail.com 502-295-6341

Futsal Div 2 Bananagrams Wednesday 6:15 PM HMS 3B Head Coach William Blair blairtwilliam@gmail.com 502-552-6524

Futsal Div 2 Boggle Wednesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Head Coach Rob Schenkenfelder robschenkenfelder@gmail.com 859-608-7416

Futsal Div 2 Boggle Wednesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Assistant Coach Micheal Wright michealw82@gmail.com 832-715-2312

Futsal Div 2 Guess Who Monday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Head Coach Joel Marzian joel.marzian@lge-ku.com 502-216-7560

Futsal Div 2 Guess Who Monday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Joseph Marzian jmarzian@bellsouth.net 502-551-6588

Futsal Div 2 Hungry Tuesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1A Head Coach Casey Barwell casey.barwell@gmail.com 502-454-9719

Futsal Div 2 Monopoly Wednesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Brian McKay mckaybb24@gmail.com 502-619-9877

Futsal Div 2 Monopoly Wednesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Michael Weis michaelweis@gmail.com 502-601-6240

Futsal Div 2 Scrabble Tuesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1B Head Coach Michael Kubinec michael.a.kubinec@gmail.com 717-368-0106

Futsal Div 2 Scrabble Tuesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Rory Gillman rory.gillman@geappliances.com 502-415-2774

Futsal Div 2 Scrabble Tuesday 6:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Hollan Holm hollan.holm@gmail.com 270-556-1890

Futsal Div 3 Betrayal Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 3A Head Coach Robert Woerdich prelude@att.net 502-558-5834

Futsal Div 3 Betrayal Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 3A Assistant Coach Jose sapon jose.sapon198@gmail.com 502-310-0534

Futsal Div 3 Blokus Tuesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Head Coach Nicki Marzian nicki_marzian@yahoo.com 502-599-2324

Futsal Div 3 Blokus Tuesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1B Assistant Coach Rashid Derricks rashid.derricks@gmail.com 502-648-1324

Futsal Div 3 Catan Tuesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Head Coach Casey Barwell casey.barwell@gmail.com 502-454-9719

Futsal Div 3 Catan Tuesday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Assistant Coach Pavel Urruchi pavel@kychaplaincy.org  859-444-2948

Futsal Div 3 Chores on the Farm Wednesday 7:15 PM HMS 3 Head Coach Genevieve Holtsclaw the.holtsclaws@gmail.com 502-443-4189

Futsal Div 3 Chores on the Farm Wednesday 7:15 PM HMS 3 Assistant Coach Nikolas Novak nikolasnovak5@gmail.com 502-804-7952

Futsal Div 3 Cribbage Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 3B Head Coach Jose sapon jose.sapon198@gmail.com 502-310-0534

Futsal Div 3 Cribbage Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 3B Assistant Coach Robert Woerdich prelude@att.net 502-558-5834

Futsal Div 3 Cribbage Thursday 6:15 PM HMS 3B Assistant Coach Nate Weber Nate.weber@weberdixon.com 502-909-7477

Futsal Div 3 D & D Monday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Head Coach Matt Williams mattwilliams81@gmail.com 917-340-0225

Futsal Div 3 D & D Monday 5:30 PM DBCC 1A Assistant Coach Mason WIlliams masonhwilliams@icloud.com 502-593-8079

Legend: St. Paul - St. Paul United Methodist Church

DBCC - Douglass Blvd Christian Church

HMS - Highland Middle School


